
From: Eric Davis <  
Sent: Wednesday, March 16, 2022 4:13 PM 
To: Agenda Items <AgendaItems@kawarthalakes.ca>; Andy Letham <aletham@kawarthalakes.ca>; 
Emmett Yeo <eyeo@kawarthalakes.ca>; Kathleen Seymour-Fagan 
<KSeymourFagan@kawarthalakes.ca>; Doug Elmslie <delmslie@kawarthalakes.ca>; Andrew Veale 
<AVeale@kawarthalakes.ca>; Pat Dunn <pdunn@kawarthalakes.ca>; Patrick O'Reilly 
<poreilly@kawarthalakes.ca>; Ron Ashmore <rashmore@kawarthalakes.ca> 
Subject: ATV routes bylaw 

 

Given that no safety review has been done for the proposed ATV routes after your having 

promised to do so and given that it is a preposterous proposal in the first place, I urge you to vote 

against the bylaw on March 22nd. 

  

You people seem beholden to the ATV community when in fact, you are beholden to the 

community at large and not any special interest groups.  Give your heads a shake! 

  

regards 

  

Eric Davis 

 


